Agency
Community Food Bank

Catholic Community Services of Southern Arizona dba Pio Decimo Center

La Paloma Family Services, Inc.

New Beginnings for Women & Children, Inc

Open Inn, Inc

Our Family Services, Inc.

Pima County

Primavera Foundation, Inc

Primavera Foundation, Inc

Sullivan Jackson Center

Tucson Centers for Women & Children dba Emerge
Pima County CDNC Admin

2011 - 2012 ESG Award

Program

Caridad de Porras

Support for Homeless Families

Amparo de los Angeles

Roof, Job & Beyond

LGBT Emergency Housing Project

Teens In Transition (TNT)

Community Action Agency

Casa Paloma Drop-in Center & Transitional Housing
Greyhound Emergency Family Shelter

Comprehensive Domestic Abuse

Total 2011/2012 ESG Award

Award Amount

B R B B PR BB P B H PR

5,000.00
8,000.00
3,500.00
6,500.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
29,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
11,952.00
19,000.00
977.00
116,929.00



